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GUIDEWIRES

Vertically Integrated
Contract Manufacturing

Biomerics has over 50 years of guidewire engineering experience, with specialization in contract 
manufacturing and guidewire design. We help customers at all levels of their device life cycle 
with quick-turnaround prototyping, development and design for manufacturing. We specialize in 
guidewires for various clinical applications, including vascular access, urology, gastrointestinal, 
peripheral, cardio and neurovascular. In addition to our design services, we offer FDA approved 
standard product families of guidewires in vascular access, urology and peripheral vasculature.

Custom Guidewire Manufacturing & 
Standard Product Families

Superior Guidewire Development Services

CNC profile grinding
Micro-coil winding
Stamping/flattening
Depth marking

Laser marking
Chemical etching

Precise joining methods
Welding
Soldering
Adhesive

Custom Guidewire Manufacturing Capabilities
Radiopaque coils & markers
Polymer jackets
Lubricious coatings

Hydrophilic
Hydrophobic

Packaging
Sterilization

Ethylene oxide
E-beam

Bulk nonsterile
Hooped
Pouched
Labeled

Sterile

Packaging & Labeling Options
Labeling

HIBC/bar code
Packaging symbols
Color schemes
Peel tabs

Instructions for use (IFU) 
eIFU
Paper IFU

Our guidewire development team consists of engineering and clinical experts who specialize in 
developing guidewires made to customer specifications. We have extensive experience in both 
design for manufacturing and product prototyping, successfully taking products through each 
step of the process using our development method. We employ a phase-gate approach for all 
development projects, which divides the design process into five phases: concept, feasibility, 
design qualification, clinical validation and launch. The development team uses design control 
methods throughout product development to ensure your new component or device fulfills 
your specifications.

We have a wide range of options available for your next guidewire development project:

OD: 0.014”-0.038”
Length: 40-450 cm
Coil materials: stainless steel, platinum, tungsten & gold-plated tungsten
Chassis materials: nitinol, NiTiCo, MP35N & stainless steel

Manufacturing
Locations
Brooklyn Park, MN
Cartago, CR

ISO 13485:2016 | FDA registered
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We Improve and Save Lives
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ALAMBRES GUÍA

Manufactura por contrato
integrada verticalmente

Biomerics tiene más de 50 años de experiencia en ingeniería de alambres guía, con especial-
ización en su fabricación por contrato y diseño. Ayudamos a los clientes en todos los niveles del 
ciclo de vida de sus dispositivos con la creación de prototipos, el desarrollo y diseño para la 
fabricación de plazos rápidos. Nos especializamos en guías para diversas aplicaciones clínicas, 
incluyendo acceso vascular, urología, gastrointestinal, periférico, cardiovascular y neurovascular. 
Además de nuestros servicios de diseño, ofrecemos familias de productos estándar aprobados 
por la FDA de guías para acceso vascular, urología y vasculatura periférica.

Fabricación de alambres guía personalizados y
familias de productos estándar

Servicios superiores de desarrollo de alambres guía

Rectificado de perfiles CNC
Enrollado de microbobina
Estampado/aplanado
Marcado de profundidad

Marcado láser
Grabado químico

Métodos de unión precisos
Soldadura
Soldadura blanda
Adhesivo

Capacidades de fabricación de alambres
guía personalizados

Bobinas y marcadores radiopacos
Recubrimiento de polímero
Recubrimientos lubricantes

Hidrofílico
Hidrófobo

Embalaje
Esterilización

Óxido de etileno
Haz de electrones

A granel no estéril
Enarado
Con bolsa
Etiquetado

Estéril

Opciones de empaque y etiquetado
Etiquetado

HIBC/código de barras
Símbolos de embalaje
Esquemas de color
Pestañas de apertura

Instrucciones de uso (IFU)
eIFU
IFU en papel

Nuestro equipo de desarrollo de alambres guía está formado por expertos clínicos y de ingeniería que se 
especializan en el desarrollo de guías fabricadas según las especificaciones del cliente. Tenemos una 
amplia experiencia tanto en el diseño para la fabricación como en la creación de prototipos de productos, 
llevando con éxito los productos a través de cada paso del proceso, utilizando nuestro método de 
desarrollo. Empleamos un enfoque de proceso de fase para todos los proyectos de desarrollo, que divide 
el proceso de diseño en cinco fases: concepto, viabilidad, calificación del diseño, validación clínica y 
lanzamiento. El equipo de desarrollo utiliza métodos de control de diseño a lo largo del desarrollo del 
producto para garantizar que su nuevo componente o dispositivo cumpla sus especificaciones.

Tenemos una amplia gama de opciones disponibles para su próximo proyecto de desarrollo de guías:

OD: 0,014”-0,038”
Longitud: 40-450 cm
Materiales de la bobina: acero inoxidable, platino, tungsteno y tungsteno chapado en oro
Materiales del chasis: nitinol, NiTiCo, MP35N y acero inoxidable

Ubicaciones de fabricación
Brooklyn Park, MN
Cartago, CR
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